
ICAR- Indian Agricultural Research Institute  

PUSA New Delhi 110012 
Tel: 011-25842905 

Website:www.iari.res.in 
 

Date:04.02.2019 
 

No:1-297/2018-19/CATAT/590    

 E-Procure.Tender ID-2019_DARE_436945_1 
 

Subject: - Cancellation of Tender of Hiring of Vehicles/Buses for Krishi Unnati Mela 2019 (E-

Procure Tender ID-2019_DARE_436945_1 dated 29.01.2019)-Reg. 

 

 

Tender ID-2019_DARE_436945_1 dated 29.01.2019 on the subject mentioned above has been 

cancelled due to some administrative reason with the approval of competent authority of IARI. 

http://www.iari.res.in/

